
FACIALS

MASSAGE THERAPY

EYEBROWS

TOUCH UP

EYELINER

LIP BLUSH

BROW SCULPT & WAX (NO TINT)

RADIANCE & LYMPHATIC 

SWEDISH, LYMPHATIC OR 
REMEDIAL

MICRONEEDLING & MASK

DEEP CLEANSE HYDRA FACIAL
& LED LIGHT THERAPY

BROW SCULPT & TINT

BROW LAMINATION,
SCULPT & TINT 

PRICES INCLUDE AFTERCARE CREAM & FREE DESIGN 
CONSULTATION ON THE DAY OF TREATMENT.

MICROBLADING, FEATHERING 
OMBRÉ, NANO, COMBINATION
OR POWDER TECHNIQUES

EXISITING TATTOO MUST BE DONE AT J.T ARTISTRY.

4 WEEKS - 3 MONTHS

TOP

60 MINUTES

3 - 6 MONTHS

6 - 12 MONTHS

COLOUR CORRECTION

BOTTOM 

90 MINUTES

J.T.ARTISTRYWWW.JT-ARTISTRY.COM J.T.ARTISTRYBEAUTYBAR

$649

$199

$599

$85

$299

$499

$159

$559

$125

$699

$45

$199

$289

$199

BROW TOUCH UPCOSMETIC TATTOO

HAIRLINE & SCALP
MICRO-PIGMENTATION

TOUCH UP

$899

$499

$79

$99

DELUXE LYMPHATIC FACIAL & 
MASSAGE OF YOUR CHOICE 
PAMPER PACKAGE (2.5 HOURS) $279

your beauty is our canva s



1:1 BEGINNER BROW COURSE $2950

ANTI-WRINKLES

DERMAL FILLERS

PDO THREADS

APPOINTMENT

BOOK AN 

ENQUIRE FOR A FREE CONSULTATION.

FROM

FROM

FROM

1 TREATMENT AREA

2 TREATMENT AREAS 

KISSABLE LIPS

SPECIFIC AREA

BEGINNER LASH COURSE
SMILE LINES AND MORE

3 TREATMENT AREAS 

CHIN, CHEEKS,

HOURS

CONTACT

MONDAY–SATURDAY
9:30AM–7PM

J.T.ARTISTRY@OUTLOOK.COM 

$199

$349

$499

$449

$500

$499

COSMETIC INJECTABLES

EYELASH EXTENSIONS 

EYEBROW & EYELASH ACADEMY

KERATIN LASH LIFT,
TINT & REVIVE SERUM

FULL SET 2 WEEKS 3 WEEKS

NATURAL

GLAM

RUSSIAN

MEGA

$140 $80 $100

$160 $100 $120

$190 $110 $130

$250 $130 $150

$1800

$109

EYELASHES

FROM

your beauty is our canva s


