

COSMETIC TATTOO		BROW TOUCH UP			
PRICES INCLUDE AFTERCARE CREAM & FREE DESIGN CONSULTATION ON THE DAY OF TREATMENT.		BROW SCULPT & WAX (NO TINT)	\$45		
EYEBROWS		BROW SCULPT & TINT	\$79		
MICROBLADING, FEATHERING OMBRÉ, NANO, COMBINATION OR POWDER TECHNIQUES	\$649	BROW LAMINATION, SCULPT & TINT	\$99		
EYELINER		FACIALS			
TOP	\$599	RADIANCE & LYMPHATIC	\$199		
ВОТТОМ	\$559	MICRONEEDLING & MASK	\$289		
LIP BLUSH	\$699	DEEP CLEANSE HYDRA FACIAL & LED LIGHT THERAPY	\$199		
TOUCH UP					
EXISITING TATTOO MUST BE DONE AT J.	MASSAGE THERAPY				
4 WEEKS - 3 MONTHS	\$199	WWW.			
3 - 6 MONTHS	\$299	SWEDISH, LYMPHATIC OR REMEDIAL			
6 - 12 MONTHS	\$499	REMEDIAL.			
COLOUR CORRECTION	\$159	60 MINUTES	\$85		
		90 MINUTES	\$125		
HAIRLINE & SCALP MICRO-PIGMENTATION	\$899	DELUXE LYMPHATIC FACIAL & MASSAGE OF YOUR CHOICE			
TOUCH UP	\$499	PAMPER PACKAGE (2.5 HOURS)	\$279		



your beauty is ann canvas.



## COSMETIC INJECTABLES

## EYELASHES ENQUIRE FOR A FREE CONSULTATION.

ANTI-WRINKLES	FROM		FULL SET	2 WEEKS	3 WEEKS	
1 TREATMENT AREA	FROM \$199	NATURAL	\$140	\$80	\$100	
2 TREATMENT AREAS	\$349	GLAM	\$160	\$100	\$120	
3 TREATMENT AREAS	\$499	RUSSIAN	\$190	\$110	\$130	
		MEGA	\$250	\$130	\$150	
DERMAL FILLERS	FROM					
KISSABLE LIPS	\$499	EYEBROW & EYELASH ACADEMY				
CHIN, CHEEKS,		BEGINNER LASH COURSE			FROM \$1800	
SMILE LINES AND MORE	\$449	1:1 BEGINNER	BROW CO	URSE	\$2950	
PDO THREADS	FROM	KERATIN LASH LIFT,				
SPECIFIC AREA	\$500	TINT & REVIVE SERUM		M	\$109	

**EYELASH EXTENSIONS** 

HOURS MONDAY-SATURDAY 9:30AM-7PM

CONTACT J.T.ARTISTRY@OUTLOOK.COM



